EIKEN Grade 3.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

be ready for ~
be ready to do
be satisfied with ~
be scared of ~
be sick in bed

be similar to ~

be sorry for ~
(be sorry about ~)

be surprised at ~
be surprised to do

be tired from ~

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

be tired of
be worried about ~
beach
beautiful
because
because of ~
become
become friends with ~
before

before long

0161-0180



