EIKEN Grade 3.

161	be ready for ~	171	be tired of
162	be ready to do	172	be worried about ~
163	be satisfied with $\sim$	173	beach
164	be scared of $\sim$	174	beautiful
165	be sick in bed	175	because
166	be similar to $\sim$	176	because of ~
167	be sorry for ~ (be sorry about ~)	177	become
168	be surprised at $\sim$	178	become friends with $\sim$
169	be surprised to do	179	before
170	be tired from $\sim$	180	before long